
1

!- s . ww . ,m . . -- r. ~ ...~.

j
.,
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 j j

2. AMENOMENT/MODiFICA1 ION NO. 3. EF f LC iVE All 4. RLQUtheYION/ PURCHASE RLQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO,(t/ appucible)
'

ihe ?) Fou,e ( 4 )@' SEP i * RFPA OIE-86-155 dtd 9/25/8;
7. ADMINISTERED BY (t/ other than s/Arn 6) {

f6.155ULO HY
|v
IU.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
lDivision of Contracts -

Washington, DC 20555

8. N AML AND ADDRESS OF CONT R ACT OR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code f (g) 9A. AMLNOMENT OF SOLICIT ATION NO.

Westec Services, Inc.
so. DAuD <Suz irtu n,2260 Butler Pike

Four Meeting House Pike
agDIFICATION OF CONT RACT/ORDLR20APlymouth Meeting, PA 19462-1412

X NRC-05-86-155 ;

lou. DATED tSEE ITEM 23)

9/24/86 |
CODE |F ACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| b The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item It The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is ex tended, is not ex.

| tended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifsed in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (W By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate |ctter or telegram which includes a reference to the so6 citation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG- |

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
I

(N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFE R. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such thange may be made by telegram or j

letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPf40PRI ATION DAT A (1/ required)

B&R No.: 82-19-02 FIN No.: 02179 APPN No.: 31X0200.827 Oblicated Amount: $300.000.00
!

!13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. T His CHANGL 0640054 IS ISSUED PUR$UANT TO (Specify cuthority) THE CHANGES SLT F ORTH IN IT EM 14 AHL MADE IN T HE CON-(j) T R ACT ORDE R NO. IN IT EM 10A.

B. THE ADOVE NUMBE REO CONT RIC ORDER IS MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
X appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH I IT EM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0).

.

C. THl5 $UPPLLMENT AL AGHLEMLNT 15 LNt LRE'D INTO PUR$UANT TO AUT HORIT Y OF :

D. OTHER (Spernfy type of modification and authornty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, is required to sign this doCurnent and return Copies to the issuing of fiCe.

TTLESC RIPTION Of AMENDMENT /MODIF IC AT ION (Organued by UCF acetion headings. encluding sohcitation/ con tract su bject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount of the contract by
$300,000.00 from $684,000.00 to $984,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

8710090281 870930 '

PDR CONTR
NRC-05-86-155 PDR

Except as provided heretn, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force
and of f act,

15 A. N AME AND TIT LE OF StGNER (Type or print) 16A. N AME AND TIT LE OF CONT RACTING OFFICEf4 (Type or print)

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer
A lbC. D ATE 54GNLD

150. CON t R AC TOR /OF F E f40R 15C. DATE SIGN LD 168. UNIT E ) 5,T ATLS Op AMERI

f;O hBY ~-
' d

(Sssnature of person authorued to sign) (Signature 'of Contractan@ffncer)
av

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV,10-83)
NSN 7540-01152 8070 30-105

Prescribed by GSA
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSADLE F AR (a6 CF R) 53.243


